Clerk Item No.	Proposed By	Assigned To	<u>Summary</u>
53-12	OMB	PW, F, R	ORDINANCE NO2012
		, ,	AN ORDINANCE SUPPLEMENTAL TO THE ANNUAL APPROPRIATION ORDINANCE IN
			CONNECTION WITH THE DEPARTMENT OF PARKS, RECREATION, AND MUSEUMS. 53-
			12(OMB)
54-12	OMB	PW, F, R	ORDINANCE NO2012
			AN ORDINANCE SUPPLEMENTAL TO THE ANNUAL APPROPRIATION ORDINANCE IN
			CONNECTION WITH THE DEPARTMENT OF PARKS, RECREATION, AND MUSEUMS. 54-
			12(OMB)
55-12	OMB	PW, F, R	ORDINANCE NO2012
			AN ORDINANCE SUPPLEMENTAL TO THE ANNUAL APPROPRIATION ORDINANCE IN
			CONNECTION WITH THE DEPARTMENT OF PARKS, RECREATION, AND MUSEUMS. 55-
			12(OMB)
57-12	CE	PW, F, R	RESOLUTION NO2012
			A RESOLUTION AUTHORIZING THE COUNTY EXECUTIVE TO EXECUTE AN
			AMENDMENT TO AN INTER-MUNICIPAL AGREEMENT BETWEEN THE COUNTY OF
			NASSAU AND THE CITY OF LONG BEACH. 57-12(CE)
92-12	OMB	PW, F, R	ORDINANCE NO2012
			AN ORDINANCE SUPPLEMENTAL TO THE ANNUAL APPROPRIATION ORDINANCE IN
			CONNECTION WITH THE DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS. 92-12(OMB)